



Account Name : Ms. BHARTI DEVI  
Address : HOUSE NO. - 87/26, RISALDAR PARK, LALKUAN,  
LUCKNOW-226018  
HOUSE NO. - 87/26, RISALDAR PARK, LALKUAN,  
Date : 22 Jul 2024  
Account Number : 00000010095102724  
Account Description : REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS  
Drawing Power : 0.00  
Interest Rate(% p.a.) : 2.7000  
MOD Balance : 0.00  
CIF No. : 80074576356  
IFS Code : SBIN0004052  
MICR Code : 283002007  
Nomination Registered : Yes  
Balance as on 1 Apr 2022 : 18,417.69

Account Statement from 1 Apr 2022 to 31 Mar 2023

Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
25 Jun 2022	25 Jun 2022	CREDIT INTEREST-			125.00	18,542.69
25 Sep 2022	25 Sep 2022	CREDIT INTEREST-			126.00	18,668.69
29 Sep 2022	29 Sep 2022	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/227215549339/ARTI SR/SBIN/srivastava/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5097852162097	1.00		18,667.69
25 Dec 2022	25 Dec 2022	CREDIT INTEREST-			126.00	18,793.69
14 Jan 2023	14 Jan 2023	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/301426356280/ARTI SR/SBIN/srivastava/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4695730162094	10.00		18,783.69
24 Jan 2023	24 Jan 2023	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/302458127109/Mr Jiten/IDIB/jitendragu/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 5099417162090	10.00		18,773.69
24 Jan 2023	24 Jan 2023	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/302458363666/Swastra /UTIB/9024555140/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4696821162095	100.00		18,673.69
25 Jan 2023	25 Jan 2023	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/302535089075/Veena Pal/BARB/veenupal12/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4898841162098	650.00		18,023.69
9 Feb 2023	9 Feb 2023	DEBIT-ATMCard AMC 510372*6202 CLASSIC-		147.50		17,876.19
25 Mar 2023	25 Mar 2023	CREDIT INTEREST-			121.00	17,997.19

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

\*\*This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.



Account Name : Ms. BHARTI DEVI  
Address : HOUSE NO. - 87/26, RISALDAR PARK, LALKUAN,  
LUCKNOW-226018  
HOUSE NO. - 87/26, RISALDAR PARK, LALKUAN,  
Date : 22 Jul 2024  
Account Number : 00000010095102724  
Account Description : REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS  
Drawing Power : 0.00  
Interest Rate(% p.a.) : 2.7000  
MOD Balance : 0.00  
CIF No. : 80074576356  
IFS Code : SBIN0004052  
MICR Code : 283002007  
Nomination Registered : Yes  
Balance as on 1 Apr 2023 : 17,997.19

### Account Statement from 1 Apr 2023 to 31 Mar 2024

Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
25 Jun 2023	25 Jun 2023	CREDIT INTEREST--			122.00	18,119.19
25 Sep 2023	25 Sep 2023	CREDIT INTEREST--			123.00	18,242.19
25 Dec 2023	25 Dec 2023	CREDIT INTEREST--			123.00	18,365.19
20 Mar 2024	20 Mar 2024	CREDIT INTEREST--			115.00	18,480.19
20 Mar 2024	20 Mar 2024	DEBIT INTEREST--		115.00		18,365.19
25 Mar 2024	25 Mar 2024	CREDIT INTEREST--			123.00	18,488.19
26 Mar 2024	26 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/445219671428/ARTI SRI/PSIB/8429456450/Sent-	TRANSFER FROM 4897733162090		200.00	18,688.19

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

\*\*This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.